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Please email completed form 
godfreymsumange@rcdow.org.uk 

 

Candidate for Confirmation Information 

 

Name:  

Date of Birth:  

School:  
School Year in 
September 2026:  

Home Address  

  

Telephone Number:  

Email Address:  
Please share any 
learning needs your 
Child has:  

  

  
 

Parent 1/Guardian Information 

                   1,  

Religion  
 

Parent 2/Guardian Information 

1,  

Religion  

 
Recognise my/our role(s) as the first teacher of our child(ren) in the practice of the 
Catholic faith and wish to be supported in this role by permitting 

  
(Candidate) to enroll on the confirmation/Reconciliation programme. 
1/We understand that both the parents’ sessions and children’s sessions take precedence 
over other activities 
 

Signed 
(Parent 
1/guardian  
Signed 
(Parent 
1/guardian 
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General Data Protection Regulation  
Protecting your privacy 

 
 
 
Your personal details will be stored and used by the parish for the purposes of 
conducting and administering the sacrament of Confirmation.  
 
By signing below, you acknowledge that church law requires some of your 
personal data to be entered in registers and stored permanently.  
 
Details of how we process your data are on the full privacy notice and can be 
found at rcdow.org.uk/diocese/privacy-policy  
 
 
I/we consent to my/our details being used and shared as above.  
 
I/we also give consent to our names and our child’s name being published in 
the newsletter.  
 
 
 
Signed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Date . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
 
Print name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
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TIMETABLE 
Sunday 14th September 2025 – 4.30pm Parents’ Meeting in the Church 

Sunday 21st September 2025 - 4.30pm Session 1 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 28th September 2025 - 4.30pm Session 2 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 28th September 2025 – 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Sunday 5th October 2025 - 4.30pm Session 3 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 12th October 2025 - 9.45am Session 4 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 19th October 2025 - 4.30pm Session 5 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 26th October 2025 - 9.45am Session 6 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 26th October 2025 - 10.30am Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Sunday 2nd November 2025 - 4.30pm Session 7 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 9th November 2025 - 4.30pm Session 8 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 16th November 2025 - 4.30pm Session 9 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 23rd November 2025 - 4.30pm Session 10 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 30th November 2025 - 4.30pm Session 11 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 30th November 2025 - 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Saturday 6th December 2025 - 3pm Sacrament of Reconciliation in Church 

Sunday 7th December 2025 - 4.30pm Session 12 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Sunday 18th January 2026 - 4.30pm Session 13 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 25th January 2026 - 4.30pm Session 14 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 25th January 2026 - 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Sunday 1st February 2026 - 4.30pm Session 15 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 8th February 2026 - 4.30pm Session 16 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 15th February 2026 - 4.30pm Session 17 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 22nd February 2026 - 4.30pm Session 18 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 22nd February 2026 - 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Sunday 1st March 2026 - 4.30pm Session 19 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 8th March 2026 - 4.30pm Session 20 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 15th March 2026 - 4.30pm Session 21 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 22nd March 2026 - 4.30pm Session 22 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

EASTER BREAK 

Sunday 12th April 2026 - 4.30pm Session 23 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 19th April 2026 - 4.30pm Session 24 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 26th April 2026 - 4.30pm Session 25 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 26th April 2026 - 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Sunday 3rd May 2026 - 4.30pm Session 26 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 10th May 2026 - 4.30pm Session 27 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 
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Sunday 17th May 2026 - 4.30pm Session 28 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Saturday 23rd May 2025 - 3pm Sacrament of Reconciliation in Church 

Sunday 24th May 2026 - 4.30pm Session 29 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Saturday 30th May 2026 - 4.30pm Day Retreat 

Sunday 31st May 2026 - 4.30pm Session 29 JP II Room - followed by Holy Mass 

Sunday 31st May 2026 - 6pm Mass for Candidates and Parents in Church 

Confirmation Celebration Mass TBC – Early June 2026 

 


